ANCTB35E   202101Panasonic Corporation 2021
FEATURES
●● ●External●dimensions●:●6.0mm×3.5mm●,●
Height●4.3mm●,●5.0mm
●●Wave●soldering●available
RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS
●● ●Operating●switches●for●other●electronic●
equipment

SPECIFICATIONS
Tactile Switches
EXPLANATION OF PART NO.
A B
E V Q P E
1 2 3 4 5 7 8
Product Code Type Product
Height
6 9
Push Plate ColorOperating
Force
2021.01 industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ー 1 ー
Tactile●Switches●EVQPE
ANCTB35E   202101Panasonic Corporation 2021
Panasonic Corporation Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
Part Numbers Operating Force H = Height Push Plate Color Operating Life
EVQPE404Q 1.0 N 4.3 mm Grey 50,000 cycles
EVQPE405Q 1.0 N 5.0 mm Grey 50,000 cycles
EVQPE504K 1.6 N 4.3 mm Black 50,000 cycles
EVQPE505K 1.6 N 5.0 mm Black 50,000 cycles
EVQPE604T 2.4 N 4.3 mm Brown 30,000 cycles
EVQPE605T 2.4 N 5.0 mm Brown 30,000 cycles
PWB mounting hole for reference
CAD●■ ●EVQPE4●
EVQPE5●
EVQPE6